
Note: All walks are graded moderate unless stated otherwise

Date Day Start Point
Start

gridref Start time Longer description
Distance
(miles)

Contact
name Contact phone

01/12/10 Wed Hillsford Bridge NT CP 740477 1015 St. Brendans' Church, Rockford,
Watersmeet 4 Ros 01643 862341

04/12/10 Sat Withypool CP 844354 1015 Blacklands, Chibbet Ford, Withypool
Common/ Moor Kitridge.  Fine Views 8 Pat Baker 01769 550449

08/12/10 Wed Selworthy Overflow CP 920468 1015 Bury Castle, Selworthy Beacon,
Bossington Hill 5 Jenny C 01643 708919

11/12/10 Sat Carhampton CP  by
traffic-lights 008427 1015 Dunster, Nutcombe Bottom, Withycombe

Gate   Fairly flat at first, then hilly 8 Ann 01643 704134

15/12/10 Wed Valiant Soldeir CP
Roadwater 030382 1015 Circular walk before Christmas Lunch

(pre-booked only - see proforma) 3.5 Beryl and
David 01984 632260

18/12/10 Sat Blue Anchor  west end 023435 1015 Marshwood Farm, Black Monkey
Bridge,Withycombe, Bilbrook 8 Tony and

Daphne 01278 423995

25/12/10 Sat Quantockside Layby on
A358 106392 1015 Bicknoller Combe, Greenway Path,Deer

Park, Vinnycombe.( Ring to confirm if on) 8.5 Annabel 01984 632674

26/12/10 SUN Quantockside Layby on
A359 106392 1015

Bicknoller Combe, Halsway Post, Hare
Knap, Slaughterhouse Combe Weacombe
Hl.  ( Ring to confirm if on)

9 Annabel 01984 632674

29/12/10 Wed Bossington NT CP (fee) 898480 1015 Around Bossington Hill  (seasonal
refreshments at Woodpeckers afterwards) 4 Lesley and

Andy 01643 862170
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01/01/11 Sat Bridgetown layby 924331 1015 Coppleham, Edbrook Bridge.Witheridge
Fm, Exton. Some hills. Bring lunch 5 Sandy and

Barbara 01278 451482

01/01/11 Sat Bridgetown layby 924331 1015 Along the Exe Valley, Witheridge Farm to
Howe Wood   Hilly 8 Gerald 01278 451482

05/01/11 Wed County Gate (fee) 793486 1015 Tony's Winter Warmer.  Glenthorne Beach
and Arboretum  Steep hills 3.5 Tony 01643 702571

08/01/11 Sat Carhampton CP  by
traffic-lights 008427 1015 Croydon Hill, Dunster Deer Park

Steep uphill section 10 Mollie 01643 707298

12/01/11 Wed Moor Road  Old Army
Parking 954475 1015 Coast Path and Selworthy Beacon

Level walk 4 Peter E 01984 632202

15/01/11 Sat Bossington NT CP (fee) 898480 1015 West Porlock, Whitstones, Ley Hill, West
Luccombe 9 Ros 01643 862341

19/01/11 Wed Woodcombe roadside
parking 956465 1015 Woodcombe, Bratton, Moor Road 4 Noel and

Adele 01643 703986

22/01/11 Sat North Hill "end of road"
CP 911477 1015 Bossington Hill, Selworthy 8 Pam D 01643 704881

26/01/11 Wed Webbers Post 904439 1015 Wychanger Combe. Brockwell, Dunster
Path 5 Helen and

Roy 01643 862032

29/01/11 Sat Staple Plain 117410 1015 Beacon Hill,Broom Ball, Holford, Halsway
Post, Bicknoller Post, Weacombe 9 Tria and

Joan 01984 640027
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02/02/11 Wed Carhampton CP  by
traffic-lights 008427 1015 Withycombe Gate, Bat's Castle  Hilly 4.5 Ann 01643 704134

05/02/11 Sat Porlock Main CP  fee 885468 1015 The Parks, Toll Road, Whitstone Post,
Hawkcombe   Bring lunch 7 Pam D 01643 704881

05/02/11 Sat Lynton CP   fee 721494 9.45
Parracombe, Woody Bay. Coastal walking
of the highest quality. Some steep hills.
Dramatic scenery

15 Ivor 01643 821176

09/02/11 Wed Higher Hopcott 964446 1015 Grabbist Ridge, Butter Cross   Hilly 4.5 Jill 01643 704782

16/02/11 Wed Chantry CP Kilve fee.
Off A39 by Hood Arms 145443 1015 Coast Path to Lilstock return via Kilton

Refreshments after at The Chantry? 5 Ron 01643 704881

19/02/11 Sat Nether Stowey Library
CP 190397 1015 Around Nether Stowey 10 Richard 01278 652989

23/02/11 Wed Higher Hopcott CP 964446 1345 Hopcott Common, Grabbist
Ridge,Alcombe Common, Callins   Easy 4 Cyril 01643 704221

26/02/11 Sat Luxborough VH CP
fee/donation 984377 1015 Rodhuish, Croydon Hall, Stanborough,

Treborough      Hilly 10 Cyril 01643 704221
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02/03/11 Wed off-road parking by
Slowley Wood 998382 1015 Slowley Wood, Withycombe Common 3.5 Sally and

Mike 01643 792478

05/03/11 Sat Prince of WalesCP&on
road.Holcombe Rogus 058189 1015 Grand Western Canal, Cothay Manor,

Ashbrittle, Hockworthy   some hills 10 Peter R 01458 210583

09/03/11 Wed Minehead Rugby Club 983448 1015 Ellicombe, Alcombe Common, Old
Alcombe, Grabbist Ridge  steep at start 4.5 Dagmar 01643 707633

12/03/11 Sat Selworthy Overflow CP
fee 920468 1015 Selwothy, Wooton Common, Wooton

Courtney, Huntscott  some steep climbs 9 Beryl and
David 01984 632260

16/03/11 Wed Nutcombe Bottom CP 977424 1015 Nutcombe Bottom, Withycombe Hill Gate,
Gallax Hill 4 Geoff 01643 705288

19/03/11 Sat Winsford CP 905349 1015 Winsford, Tarr Steps, The Punchbowl 9 Geoff 01643 705288

23/03/11 Wed Far end of North Hill 911477 1015 Bossington Hill, Selworthy Beacon 5 Pam D 01643 704881

26/03/11 Sat Lilstock CP 172452 1015 Coast Path, Lilstock Beach, Shurton,
Stogursey    fairly flat 9 Terry and

Margaret 01278 662952

30/03/2011 Wed off rd parking Croydon
Hill,opp.path for Clicket 966402 1345 Clicket, Beech Tree, Croydon Hill, Bat's

Castle 4.5 Helen S 01984 640830


